10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Principal

Dean of Students

Teacher English

Teacher Physical Education
Counselor

Teacher English

Special Education Program
Specialist

Office Manager

Teacher Math

Summer School Teacher
Teacher Resource

Teacher Math

Teacher English

Teacher Biology

Teacher Math

Teacher English

Teacher Math

Office Clerk

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Department

Administration

Administration

Instruction

Instruction

Operations

Instruction

Operations

Operations

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction

Operations

Total Wages
$102,875

$68,894

$57,718

$55,901

$50,540

$49,117

$48,292

$45,581

$30,552

$30,273

$28,874

$27,765

$27,472

$26,907

$26,694

$26,601

$25,981

$24,314



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Teacher SPED

Teacher Biology

Teacher RSP

Instructional Aide

Teacher Biology

Instructional Aide

Technology Coordinator

Instructional Aide

Board President

Chair

Director

Director

Director

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Alliance Susan and Eric Smidt
Technology High

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction

Information Technology

Instruction

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

$22,224

$22,074

$21,849

$19,260

$17,917

$16,484

$14,115

$5,488

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



